30
11 WIRE, TREE STAKES & FENCING
Coiled Wire
Used for supporting strained wire netting simply to extend the height of a fence, coiled wire is a useful
and cost-effective product which suits a variety of applications. Coiled Wire is available in a choice of
convenient specifications, both in high tensile and mild steel.
2.5mm High Tensile 650m 25kg CODE: WIR2.5H/T
2.5mm Mild Steel 650m 25kg CODE: WIR2.5S/S
3.15mm High Tensile 410m 25kg CODE: WIR3.15H/T
3.15 Mild Steel 410m 25kg CODE: WIR3.15S/S
Hexagonal wire netting
UAP’s comprehensive range of Hexagonal wire provides a cost effective solution for a wide variety of
applications, from pheasant pens to poultry runs and garden use. Available in various heights, mesh
sizes and thicknesses to suit all budgets. UAP’s hexagonal netting is heavily galvanised for
maximum life and is suitable for both temporary and permanent fencing requirements.
Wire netting (600mm x 31mm) 50m 19g CODE: WIR600NET
Wire netting (1200mm x 31mm) 50m 19g CODE: WIR1200NET
Barbed wire 200m CODE: WIRBARB200
Rabbit Net (1050mm x 31mm) 50m 19g CODE: RABITNETT
C8/80/15 Field fence 50m CODE: FIELDFENCE
Tree Guards Anchor Rods
600mm x 600mm 850mm X 12mm